
LANDIVISIAU

TABLEAU DE TEMPS

Temps Maniabilité

Distance en m Vitesse en m/min Vitesse en km/h Temps (HH:MM:SS)
AMATEUR 1 GP SOLO 650 240 14,40 :2:43
AMATEUR 1 GP PAIRE 695 240 14,40 :2:54
AMATEUR 1 GP TEAM 715 220 13,20 :3:15
AMATEUR 1 GP PONEY SOLO 650 230 13,80 :2:50
AT FORMATION 2 540 210 12,60 :2:35
AT QUALIFICATION 1 540 220 13,20 :2:28
CLUB ELITE SOLO GP (3 TESTS 580 220 13,20 :2:39
CLUB ELITE SOLO (2 TESTS SA 580 220 13,20 :2:39
CLUB A1 CHP DPT 540 200 12,00 :2:42
CLUB 1 SOLO CHP DPT 540 200 12,00 :2:42

Temps (sec)
163
174
195
170
155
148
159
159
162
162
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